



Surrey County ASA 1m Age Groups

Spectrum

Guildford



21 March 2015

Detailed Results

6.3.3.1

E - Boys (8/9 Years)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Patrick Hanlon (2006) -- Star Diving Club													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	4.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			17.5	26.25	26.25	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			16.0	25.60	51.85	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	2.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0			12.0	19.20	71.05	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	26.40	97.45	

D - Girls (10/11 Years)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Tilly Brown (2005) -- Star Diving Club													
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5			19.0	32.30	32.30	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	6.0			16.0	35.20	67.50	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0			11.5	23.00	90.50	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	4.5	4.5	5.0	6.0	5.0			14.5	31.90	122.40	
2 Felicity Cronin (2004) -- Star Diving Club													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	3.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5			13.0	19.50	19.50	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	3.0	3.0	4.0	3.0	3.0			9.0	14.40	33.90	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5			18.0	28.80	62.70	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	26.40	89.10	

D - Boys (10/11 Years)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Wilfred Johnson (2005) -- Star Diving Club													
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0			19.5	31.20	31.20	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0			14.5	24.65	55.85	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	3.0	3.0	3.5	4.5	3.0			9.5	20.90	76.75	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	2.5	2.5	3.5	3.5	3.0			9.0	19.80	96.55	

C - Girls (12/13 Years)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Isabella Haward (2003) -- Star Diving Club													
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	4.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0			17.0	27.20	27.20	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	25.60	52.80	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	7.0	5.5	5.0	6.5			17.5	29.75	82.55	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	5.0	4.5	6.0	5.0	6.0			16.0	25.60	108.15	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points



C - Girls (12/13 Years)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
2 Georgia Adams (2003) -- Star Diving Club													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0			17.0	27.20	27.20	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.0	28.50	55.70	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	4.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0			16.5	26.40	82.10	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0			15.5	24.80	106.90	
3 Anna Wilson (2003) -- Star Diving Club													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	22.10	22.10	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.5	7.0	5.5	6.5			17.5	26.25	48.35	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	7.0			18.5	27.75	76.10	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	25.50	101.60	
(4) Lizzie Mason (2003) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club (guest)													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.0			14.5	23.20	23.20	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.5	23.25	46.45	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	4.0	3.5	4.0	5.0	4.0			12.0	19.20	65.65	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.5			15.5	34.10	99.75	

C - Boys (12/13 Years)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Alfie Brown (2002) -- Star Diving Club													
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	5.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	39.60	39.60	
105B Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.6	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.0			12.0	31.20	70.80	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	7.0			18.5	42.55	113.35	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0			15.0	36.00	149.35	
(2) William Burke (2003) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest)													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0			18.5	29.60	29.60	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0			13.0	19.50	49.10	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.0			10.0	16.00	65.10	
402C Inward Somersault	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	6.0			15.0	24.00	89.10	
2 Meurig Puerto (2002) -- Star Diving Club													
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	5.0	4.5	4.5	3.5	5.0			14.0	19.60	19.60	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.0	24.00	43.60	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0			12.5	20.00	63.60	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	3.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0			12.0	19.20	82.80	
3 Eerik Cockin (2002) -- Star Diving Club													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	5.0			13.5	16.20	16.20	
401C Inward Dive	1	1.4	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	5.0			12.5	17.50	33.70	
201C Back Dive	1	1.5	4.0	3.5	5.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	18.00	51.70	
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	4.5	3.5	4.5	5.0	4.5			13.5	21.60	73.30	

B - Girls (14/15 Years)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
(1) Annabel Triggs (2001) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest)													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.5			17.5	29.75	29.75	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.5	35.00	64.75	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.0	43.20	107.95	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	3.5			13.0	28.60	136.55	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

B - Girls (14/15 Years)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.0	4.5	5.0	6.0	3.5			13.5	32.40	168.95	
1 Charlotte Lacourarie (2001) -- Star Diving Club													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	32.30	32.30	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.0			19.5	31.20	63.50	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	4.5	5.5	5.5	4.0	4.0			14.0	29.40	92.90	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	36.30	129.20	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			17.5	38.50	167.70	
2 Elizabeth Hanlon (2001) -- Star Diving Club													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	5.0	6.5	6.5	5.5			18.0	30.60	30.60	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			16.5	28.05	58.65	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.5	5.0	6.0	6.5	4.5			15.5	31.00	89.65	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	4.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0			14.5	31.90	121.55	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			14.5	31.90	153.45	
(4) Betty Burke (2001) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest)													
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.5	5.5			16.0	25.60	25.60	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0			16.5	28.05	53.65	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	5.5	6.5	5.0	6.5	6.0			18.0	39.60	93.25	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	4.5	4.5	5.0	6.0	5.0			14.5	34.80	128.05	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	5.0	3.5			11.5	23.00	151.05	
3 Celeste Savage (2001) -- Star Diving Club													
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5			19.0	30.40	30.40	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	4.5			15.5	26.35	56.75	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5			13.0	28.60	85.35	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.5	4.5			13.0	26.00	111.35	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0			15.5	34.10	145.45	
(6) Marianne Capes (2000) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club (guest)													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0			19.5	33.15	33.15	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	3.5	4.0	4.5	5.5	4.0			12.5	20.00	53.15	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.5	4.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			16.5	36.30	89.45	
5122D Forward Somersault 1 Twist	1	1.9	2.0	2.0	2.0	3.0	1.0			6.0	11.40	100.85	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0			16.5	36.30	137.15	
(7) Sophie Kinloch (2001) -- Haringey Aquatics (guest) (withdrew)													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.0	28.90	28.90	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	3.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.5			12.5	27.50	56.40	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	56.40	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	56.40	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	56.40	

B - Boys (14/15 Years)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
(1) Xavier Chocken (2000) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club (guest)													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.5			17.5	29.75	29.75	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	1.0	2.5	2.0	3.0	2.5			7.0	14.00	43.75	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0			14.0	29.40	73.15	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	3.5			13.0	28.60	101.75	
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5			15.0	36.00	137.75	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

A - Girls (16/18 Years)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
(1) Millie Mason (1999) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club (guest)													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	25.50	25.50	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	4.5			15.5	31.00	56.50	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	4.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	4.5			14.5	30.45	86.95	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	3.0	4.0	3.5	5.0	4.5			12.0	28.80	115.75	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	4.5	6.0	4.5	4.5	4.0			13.5	29.70	145.45	
5121D Forward Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	4.5			10.0	17.00	162.45	
1 Lucy Maurer (1998) -- Star Diving Club (withdrew)													
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5			17.0	28.90	28.90	
301B Reverse Dive	1	1.7	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			19.0	32.30	61.20	
5132D Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist	1	2.2	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	61.20	1
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	61.20	
203B Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.3	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	61.20	
403B Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.4	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			0.0	0.00	61.20	

A - Boys (16/18 Years)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Ethan Clark (1998) -- Star Diving Club													
103C Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	4.5	6.0	5.0			15.0	24.00	24.00	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.0	27.20	51.20	
104C Forward Double Somersault	1	2.2	5.0	4.0	5.0	6.0	5.5			15.5	34.10	85.30	
403C Inward 1½ Somersaults	1	2.2	4.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			16.5	36.30	121.60	
203C Back 1½ Somersaults	1	2.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0			12.5	25.00	146.60	
5221D Back Somersault ½ Twist	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	6.0			15.5	26.35	172.95	

F - Women (19+ Years)

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Emily Wharton (1996) -- Star Diving Club													
101B Forward Dive	1	1.3	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0			17.0	22.10	22.10	
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5			19.0	28.50	50.60	
201B Back Dive	1	1.6	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5			18.0	28.80	79.40	
103B Forward 1½ Somersaults	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.0	5.5			15.5	26.35	105.75	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	0.5	2.0	1.5	3.0	2.5			6.0	12.60	118.35	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points